L 5
LR

WiH%%: N5107812023000188

2024-01-11
2
&
"
17
1
E|R ul
5| & B
p | | | & |7 . ‘ e
o | s g || S| OARE | MWD | AR | REM | EEOT | GAfe | el | | i
Tl lw o o || W9% | 2k % BHE | M % 71 7 (12.00 | B9 ——
= Rl .
=2 % el m 1*® (20.00 (20.00 (10.00 (8.00 (8.00 (15.00 (5.00 (2.00 ) Ca
P T T W ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) (100
w | w i )
7|7 o
F
#
K
fn
B
pui|
R
i
P | £ | &/ | /| 11.6000 | 11.4000 6.2000 2.0000 | 4.6000 8.7000 3.0000 | 0.0000 12.00 59.50
BT
IR
!
pu |
R
;gg 2| & /|7 | 18.4000 | 18.6000 8.8000 8.0000 | 6.6000 | 13.8000 | 5.0000 | 2.0000 11.00 92.20
IR
!
24
%
4
MPRR | & | & | / | & | 17.6000 | 17.8000 8.0000 8.0000 | 6.2000 | 13.8000 | 5.0000 | 2.0000 11.61 90.01
S48
(N
5
B
Ja
%
g?;?i &1 /7|7 | 17.4000 | 17.6000 7.8000 8.0000 | 6.4000 | 13.2000 | 5.0000 | 2.0000 11.80 89.20 bR
e VRS B %
1 LR RAF];
A R
8,668,567.08 (#il
i i At 73 40 A
i fFibigA 3 TE 4
E;i; =&/ |7 | 17.8000 | 18.2000 8.0000 8.0000 | 6.6000 | 13.2000 | 5.0000 | 2.0000 11.11 89.91 .
HIR PR A
G DU JI1IF AL IR %
IR
Bl &
8,860,008.00 (#il
A T 407
#)
8 = R
VU157 PR A
4k A5 A TH AR A A

-1




Ll
L3
Han
R
B
[k
AR
%56
iN
)

&o

&o

17.6000

17.6000

8.6000

8.0000 | 6.6000

13.6000

5.0000

2.0000

11.48

90.48

pupll]
P
LyN|4
li&3
IR

A7

Fo

Fo

o

17.6000

17.6000

7.8000

6.0000 | 6.4000

13.0000

5.0000

2.0000

11.26

86.66

Ll
HA
Ja )
&3
£ il
AR

A H]

fm

fo

o

18.6000

18.4000

8.6000

8.0000 | 6.8000

13.8000

5.0000

2.0000

11.25

92.45

A
FiE
THIH
Ak
%H
PR

-

&o

&o

17.4000

17.4000

8.0000

8.0000 | 6.4000

13.4000

5.0000

2.0000

11.24

88.84

XY = RO TTH
PR
et G
8,493,180.00 (il
(HEEA T EBAT S
fEfReE .




	物业管理服务
	评审情况表
	项目编号：N5107812023000188


